FABORY

Technical Parameters

Width
Height
Voltage
Length

Nominal power
consumption

Machine weight
Max. disc diameter

265
108
230
327
1700

2.2
125

Bosch Angle grinder 17 - 125

S

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

0U982167
500573883609
27112700
4059952576749
Full Box Only



